21
FRP Gun Information
Please specify spray tips when ordering Binks FRP spray guns.
The tip chart below identifies respective tips that you will need to include with your order.
Part Feed Tip
Spray Gun Part # Description Sheet Seat Tube Series
Internal Mix GEL-COAT 207-12344 A-A/A HAND Gun 2809 S * 1/4’’ 211
WET-OUT 207-12200 LEL HAND Gun 2753 S * 3/8’’ 212
CHOPPER 207-12240 LEL CHOPPER HAND Gun 2753 S * 3/8’’ 212
External Mix GEL-COAT 102-2500 CENTURY HVLP Gun 2520 H ** 1/4’’ 108
102-3610 CENTURY LEL Gun 2772 H ** 1/4’’ 118
202-755 P/C A-AA HVLP Gun 2756 S * 1/4’’ 211
WET-OUT 102-2400 CENTURY A-AA HVLP Gun 2520 S * 1/4’’ 108
102-3600 CENTURY LEL Gun 2772 S * 1/4’’ 118
102-3650 CENTURY LEL Gun 2772 H ** 3/8’’ 118
202-705 P/C A-AA HVLP Gun 2764 S * 3/8’’ NA
(Obs 12/06)
CHOPPER 102-2455 CENUTRY A-AA HVLP Gun 2520 S * 1/4’’ 108
102-3655 CENTURY LEL Gun 2772 S * 1/4’’ 118
102-3665 CENTURY LEL Gun 2772 H ** 3/8’’ 118
202-715 P/C A-AA HVLP Gun NA S * 3/8’’ NA
(Obs 12/06)
Automatic Guns
External Mix GEL-COAT 102-2900 CENTURY A-AA HVLP Gun 2705 S * 1/4’’ 108
Internal Mix GEL-COAT 207-12380 P/C A-AA Gun 2811 S * 3/8’’ 211
WET-OUT 207-12365 P/C LEL Gun 2810 S * 3/8’’ 212
Note: S * = Nylon Seat    H ** = Carbide Seat
Why change the part numbering for Unison systems?
The new part numbering system will allow for greater
flexibility when specifying and pricing Binks (215-) FRP
systems and enable us to ship these products to you in
5 business days from time of order.
What are the benefits of the boxcar system?
* Shorter lead times.
* Customers configure the system to their needs.
How does the boxcar system work?
There are fourteen (14) basic systems that were defined.
Those systems will use the 215- boxcar
prefix.  The options available on those systems are limited
to hose lengths, heater kits, siphon kits, and catalyst flow
meter.  The 215-system combinations  that are available
will have 5 day delivery.
What types of systems were not replaced by the
215- boxcar prefix?
Some systems, like those using AA/A gel coat and chopper
guns were not replaced.  Likewise, all of
the 105- super-slave systems are not affected.  If you don’t
see the system you need within the 215- prefix, refer to the
remaining 205- or other systems.
Note: For all FRP spray guns and systems,
Order 108, 118, 211 and 212 tips separately.
Example: 118 - 8 XX XX
= Angle or Spray Width @12”
= Orifice Size
New Binks Unison System (215-) FRP boxcar part numbering system
215 - X XX - XX X X X*
0 = No Flow Meter
F = With Flow Meter
0 = No Siphon Kit
S = 5 Gallon Siphon Kit
T = 55 Gallon Siphon Kit
0 = No Heater Kit
H = 110V Heater Kit
J = 220V Heater Kit
00 = No Hoses
25 = 25 Foot Hose Set
35 = 35 Foot Hose Set
50 = 50 Foot Hose Set
00 = No Mounting
10 = Wall Mast
20 = (Reserved)
30 = Wall Boom
50 = Small Cart
70 = Cart & Mast
80 = Cart, Mast, & Boom
3 = 102-3600 Century LEL Resin Gun
4 = 102-3655 Century LEL Chop Gun
5 = 102-3665 Century LEL Filled Chop Gun
6 = 102-3610 Century LEL Gel Gun
7 = 207-12200 LEL Resin Gun
8 = 207-12240 LEL Resin Gun
* Note: not all of the 215 combinations indicated above are available.